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Statistiques sur les dossiers passés en E.P. Réduction en 2018

au 30/06/2018

Accord

Ajourné

Refus

TOTAL

1ère sanction 2ème sanction

Sous-Total

Aix

29

24

53

4

14

71

Arcis

13

16

29

1

11

41

Ceinture Est

43

24

67

8

17

92

Ceinture Ouest

67

49

116

3

44

163

Côte des Bar

33

17

50

0

13

63

Romilly

63

35

98

0

42

140

Troyes

192

136

328

0

57

385

TOTAL

440

301

741

16

198

955

1ère sanction

2ème sanction

TOTAL

DSP

CER

ETI

PPAE

DSP

CER

ETI

PPAE

Aix

14

1

2

12

4

1

3

16

53

Arcis

1

0

3

9

1

0

3

12

29

Ceinture Est

16

2

4

21

4

7

1

12

67

Ceinture Ouest

18

1

2

46

11

5

3

30

116

Côte des Bar

8

7

0

18

4

1

1

11

50

Romilly

13

7

7

36

8

3

4

20

98

Troyes

57

12

10

113

37

9

4

86

328

TOTAL

127

30

28

255

69

26

19

187

741

1ère sanction

2ème sanction

Suspension 

40%

50%

50%

TOTAL

totale

Aix

17

12

14

10

53

Arcis

8

5

9

7

29

Ceinture Est

25

18

15

9

67

Ceinture Ouest

41

27

31

17

116

Côte des Bar

13

20

8

9

50

Romilly

38

25

21

14

98

Troyes

96

96

54

82

328

TOTAL

238

203

152

148

741



Statistiques sur les dossiers passés en E.P. Réduction en 2018

au 31/12/2018

Accord

Ajourné

Refus

TOTAL

1ère sanction 2ème sanction

Sous-Total

Aix

57

40

97

9

37

143

Arcis

36

32

68

1

22

91

Ceinture Est

77

49

126

10

30

166

Ceinture Ouest

120

88

208

14

78

300

Côte des Bar

75

35

110

0

25

135

Romilly

124

69

193

1

68

262

Troyes

386

246

632

0

112

744

TOTAL

875

559

1 434

35

372

1 841

1ère sanction

2ème sanction

TOTAL

DSP

CER

ETI

PPAE

DSP

CER

ETI

PPAE

Aix

20

1

4

32

5

1

5

29

97

Arcis

6

2

9

19

2

0

6

24

68

Ceinture Est

24

6

8

39

9

10

4

26

126

Ceinture Ouest

30

8

6

76

17

11

7

53

208

Côte des Bar

19

12

2

42

9

4

1

21

110

Romilly

37

11

12

64

20

3

11

35

193

Troyes

113

39

28

206

60

20

16

150

632

TOTAL

249

79

69

478

122

49

50

338

1 434

1ère sanction

2ème sanction

Suspension 

40%

50%

50%

TOTAL

totale

Aix

36

21

25

15

97

Arcis

19

17

20

12

68

Ceinture Est

42

35

26

23

126

Ceinture Ouest

69

51

49

39

208

Côte des Bar

47

28

20

15

110

Romilly

72

52

41

28

193

Troyes

194

192

109

137

632

TOTAL

479

396

290

269

1 434




    

  

  
